 SPITA Smart Products B.V.
Industrieweg 18-9
3846 BD Harderwijk (NL)
Tel.: +31 341 41 49 93
 VAT nr.: NL-8590.76.404.B01
Chamber of Commerce: 72334738
IBAN nr.: NL39 RABO 0332 4765 53
Our General Terms of Sales are applicable on all offers, contracts and related agreements.
Registered with number 723347389 at Chamber of Commerce on August  20th, 2018.                                                            Powered by
Price list SPITA Twist-to-Clip© tie-wrap
SPITA Twist-to-Clip© tie-wraps can be attached instantly without the need of a tool!
Apply the SPITA Twist-to-Clip© tie-wrap around a bundle of cables and simply remove the end by
twisting it to the left or right. The tail-end snaps off instantly, leaving no sharp edges that could
damage your hands or cables. So you don't need any extra tools for cutting the end!
Details of the SPITA Twist-to-Clip© tie-wraps can be found on our website, or requested by sending
an e-mail to: sales@spita.eu
SPITA Twist-to-Clip© tie-wraps black (100 pieces per pack)
PRODUCT CODE EAN CODE LENGTH WIDTH MAXIMUM
BUNDLE DIAMETER
Price per pack
excl. VAT
SPT-TTC-102BK 8718591410987 102 mm 2,8 mm 20 mm €   3,95
SPT-TTC-150BK 8718591410994 150 mm 2,8 mm 35 mm €   4,95
SPT-TTC-200BK 8718591411007 200 mm 4,6 mm 47 mm € 14,95
SPT-TTC-300BK 8718591411014 300 mm 4,6 mm 78 mm € 18,95
SPT-TTC-360BK 8718591411021 360 mm 8 mm 92 mm € 37,95
SPT-TTC-504BK 8718591411038 504 mm 8 mm 138 mm € 42,95
SPITA Twist-to-Clip© tie-wraps clear (100 pieces per pack)
PRODUCT CODE EAN CODE LENGTH WIDTH MAXIMUM
BUNDLE DIAMETER
Price per pack
excl. VAT
SPT-TTC-102CR 8718591411045 102 mm 2,8 mm 20 mm €   3,75
SPT-TTC-150CR 8718591411052 150 mm 2,8 mm 35 mm €   4,75
SPT-TTC-200CR 8718591411069 200 mm 4,6 mm 47 mm € 14,75
SPT-TTC-300CR 8718591411076 300 mm 4,6 mm 78 mm € 18,75
SPT-TTC-360CR 8718591411083 360 mm 8 mm 92 mm € 37,75
SPT-TTC-504CR 8718591411090 504 mm 8 mm 138 mm € 42,75
All prices are excluding VAT (if applicable) and excluding freight/duties (if applicable).
All orders are prepaid by wire transfer/cash in advance unless otherwise agreed in writing.
On all orders our General Terms of Sales are applicable.
This pricelist is valid from 01-11-2022 (November 1st, 2022) and supersedes all previous pricelists and
discount tables.